348

L7Y Total

43

25

18
23

11

14

21

14
11

29

22
32

11

15

14
12
19
15

12
10
16

12

17

21

13

13

18

17

10

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

4

2

0
3

0
2

1

0
0

0

0

STRAIGHT UP

Home

Away

Neutral

vs Conf

vs Non-Conf

ATS

Home Fav

Home Dog
Away Fav

Away Dog
Neutral

vs Non-Conf
Off SU Win

Off SU Loss
FAVORITE

By 3 or Less
Single Digit

Double Digit

By 20 or More

UNDERDOG

By 3 or Less
Single Digit

Double Digit

By 20 or More
CONFERENCE

Home Fav

Home Dog
Away Fav

Away Dog

Neutral Site
CONF FAV

By 3 or Less
Single Digit

Double Digit

By 20 or More
CONF DOG

By 3 or Less
Single Digit

Double Digit

By 20 or More

VS RANKED TMS

Home Fav

Home Dog
Away Fav

Away Dog

Neutral Site

VSTOP 10 TMS

Home Fav

Home Dog
Away Fav

Away Dog

Neutral Site



