348 Norfolk St	2018			2019			2020			2021				2022			2023			2024		L7Y Total		
TRAIGHT UP	4	7	0	5	7	0	0	0	0	6	5	0	2	9	0	4	7	0	4	8	0	25	43	0
lome	3	3	0	2	3	0	0	0	0	3	1	0	0	5	0	0	4	0	3	2	0	11	18	0
way	1	4	0	3	4	0	0	0	0	3	4	0	2	4	0	4	3	0	1	4	0	14	23	0
leutral	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0
s Conf	3	4	0	4	4	0	0	0	0	2	3	0	2	3	0	1	4	0	2	3	0	14	21	0
s Non-Conf	1	3	0	1	3	0	0	0	0	4	2	0	0	6	0	3	3	0	2	5	0	11	22	0
iTS	3	6	0	7	4	0	0	0	0	4	5	0	2	9	0	8	2	0	5	6	0	29	32	0
ome Fav	1	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	1	2	0	3	9	С
ome Dog	1	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	5	5	(
way Fav	0	2	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	5	6	C
way Dog	1	2	0	1	3	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	2	4	0	6	0	0	2	2	0	15	11	C
eutral	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	C
s Non-Conf	0	2	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	3	1	0	0	6	0	5	0	0	3	3	0	12	14	C
ff SU Win	1	2	0	3	2	0	0	0	0	2	3	0	0	1	0	3	1	0	1	3	0	10	12	C
ff SU Loss	2	4	0	3	2	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	2	7	0	5	1	0	3	3	0	16	19	C
AVORITE	1	4	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	1	5	0	0	2	0	1	1	0	1	3	0	8	15	Ċ
y 3 or Less	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	5	C
ngle Digit	0	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	0	0	2	0	1	1	0	0	3	0	5	12	(
ouble Digit	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	3	3	(
y 20 or More	Ó	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	(
NDERDOG	2	2	0	3	4	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	2	7	0	7	1	0	4	3	0	21	17	(
y 3 or Less	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	3	1	(
ngle Digit	1	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	2	0	1	1	0	2	0	0	8	4	(
ouble Digit	1	1	0	1	4	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	1	5	0	6	0	0	2	3	0	13	13	(
y 20 or More	Ó	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	3	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	4	7	(
ONFERENCE	3	4	0	6	2	0	0	0	0	1	4	0	2	3	0	3	2	0	2	3	0	17	18	(
ome Fav	1	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	3	7	C
ome Dog	1	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	4	(
way Fav	0	1	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	5	3	(
way Dog	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	1	1	0	6	3	C
leutral Site	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	(
ONF FAV	1	3	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	8	10	(
y 3 or Less	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	2	(
ingle Digit	0	2	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	5	7	(
ouble Digit	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	3	3	(
y 20 or More	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	(
ONF DOG	2	1	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	2	1	0	1	2	0	9	8	(
y 3 or Less	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	1	(
ingle Digit	1	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	5	3	(
ouble Digit	1	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	4	5	(
y 20 or More	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
S RANKED TMS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
ome Fav	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
ome Dog	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
way Fav	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
way Dog	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
eutral Site	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
S TOP 10 TMS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
ome Fav	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
ome Dog	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
way Fav	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
way Dog	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
eutral Site	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(